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RESULTS FINAL
CZECH NATIONAL SNOWBOARD SERIES SBX DOLNI MORAVA

Date: 14.1.2017 Place: Dolni Morava CZE
Discipline: SBX Race Codex FIS: 7174
Jury:

Chief of Competition: Lenka Dvorakova CZE

Chief of Finish: Tomas Haloun CZE
TD: Michal Dvorak CZE
Rank Bib FIS Code Name YoB Cat. Nat. FIS points race
1 5 9200120 BECKHAUS Leon 1998 M GER 140,000
2 3 9200121 PIETRZYKOWSKI Sebastian 1998 M GER 112,000
3 9 9150147 Vintr Radek 1997 ™M  CZE 84,000
4 8 9200123 RATHGEB Maximilian 1998 M GER 70,000
5 6 9150146 Hanko Michal 1996 M CZE 63,000
6 1 9150149 Kubicik Jan 1996 M  CZE 56,000
7 2 1427743 LIGOCKI Mateusz 1982 M POL 50,400
8 14 9150167 Koudelka Matous 1999 M CZE 44,800
9 13 9690061 BIHUS Taras 1993 M  UKR 40,600
10 62 9510344 PERRENOUD Sandro 1996 M SUlI 36,400
11 19 9220072 MORALEE Paul 1991 ™M GBR 33,600
12 22 9420135 SVENDSEN Herman Moller 1998 M NOR 30,800
13 4 9200114 GREGOR Florian 1997 M  GER 28,000
14 17 9150145 KasSpar Daniel 1998 ™M CZE 25,200
15 16 9150134 Pazdera Tomas 1989 M CZE 22,400
16 10 9510384 LUBASCH Nicola 1998 ™M SUl 21,000
17 18 9050260 WABNIGG Mario 1987 M AUT 19,600
18 15 9690065 ALEKSANDROVSKYY Roman 1994 M UKR 18,200
19 20 9150121 Veselka Dominik 1994 M CZE 16,800
20 21 9420148 HOLMEN Kristian 1998 M NOR 15,400
21 11 9200124 INDERWIES Maximilian 1999 M GER 14,000
22 26 9150181 Dolezal Jan 1994 ™M  CZE 12,600
23 29 9150172 Sedlacek Lukas 1993 M CZE 11,200
24 23 1424974 RUDIOla 1981 M NOR 9,800
25 37 9430090 CHROMIEC Mateusz 1987 ™M  POL 8,400
26 31 9220055 GAULTER Bradley 1997 M GBR 7,000
27 34 9220077 EWART Rory 1989 M  GBR 6,300
28 39 9150204 Boucek Dominik 1995 ™M  CZE 5,600
29 33 9430142 BATYCKI Dariusz 1984 M POL 5,040
30 40 9430136 MATUSZYK Kacper 1991 M POL 4,480
31 43 9480699 SVOBODA Yan 1981 M  RUS 3,920
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9220093
9150245
9430135
9150244
9150234
9220091
1783059
9150160
9150108
9220082
1154984
9220062
9150144
9480567
9220075
9220094
9150243
9150143
9150230
9220092
9150248
9150157
9150042
9150247

“CZECH 541

WILLIAMS Stuart
Zahradnicek Jan
SADOWY Maciej
Nierostek Adam
Houser Radek
ANDREWS Nicholas
ARLAUSKAS Laurynas
Koneény Martin
Michal Stanislav
DOYLE Matthew
Perni¢ka Marek
LANE Robert
Marucci Christian
PROSEKOV Dmitrii
BARTLETT Gary
WALKER Alasdair
Stec Martin
Bohinek Petr
Toman Filip

BUSS Maxwell
Sedlar Dominik
Halek Martin
Hrazdilek Ivan
Primasek Radek

Partnefi: Audi
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1982
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1996
1985
1995
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1996
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GBR
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GBR
LTU
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
GBR
CZE
RUS
GBR
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

3,640
3,360
3,080
2,800
2,758
2,716
2,674
2,632
2,590
2,548
2,506
2,464
2,422
2,380
2,338
2,296
2,254
2,212
2,170
2,128
2,086
2,044
2,002
1,960

Verified by: Michal Dvorak TD2134
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